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Part Number

GVIA-1
GVIA-1LP1
GVAI-2
GVA-3D
GVIA-3
GVA-4B
GVA-4G
GVA-4R
GVA-4AL
GVIA-6
GVA-11
GVA-8N
GVA-8B
GVA-8S
GVA-7/N
GVA-7B
GVA-7S
GVIA-11
GVA-9R-HD
GVA-9-20
GVIA-13
GVIA-14
GVA-2A
GVA-7H
GVA-12
GVA-14
GVA-15
GVA-15B
TOW-172
TRI-PAD
REC-PAD
CAR3014

XAACT-STEAM Accessory List Pricing

Description

Window Squeegee ( Blue)
Window Squeegee ( w/bristles)
Rectangular Brush
Diamond Brush
Triangular Brush
Black Nozzle
Grey Turbo Nozzle
Red Nozzle
Extended Length Nozzle
Extension Tube Complete
Filler Bottle w/Cap
1" Nylon Detail Brush
1" Bronze Detail Brush
1" Stainless Steel Detail Brush
2.5" Nylon Circular Brush
2.5" Bronze Circular Brush
2.5" Stainless Steel Circular Brush
10' Flexible Hose Complete
10' Flexible Hose - Nylon Reinforced - HD
20' Flexible Hose
Lower Tank Cap
Elbow for Triangular Brush
Wall Tool Attachment
Large Abrasive Pad Holder
Multi-Use Dispenser - 16 oz.
Slim Nozzle Extension Tube
Sink Drain 2 1/2"

Sink drain 5"

1 Dozen Terry Towels
Triangular Filler Pad (6)
Rectangular Filler Pad (6)

Chrome Luxor Cart

Suggested Retail

§71.15
$111.54
$168.28

$99.00

$85.58
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$43.26
$43.26
$26.96
$12.50
$14.42
$16.35
$25.00
$25.00
$26.92
$225.00
$454.81
$559.60
$18.27
$34.62
$28.85
$20.19

§71.15

$8.65
$32.70
$32.70
$36.54
$18.27
$18.27
$425.00



